
U23 European Circuit
Women's Foil
07.12.2013
Moedling

Fencers (present, structured order - 20 fencers)
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fencer number name and first name nat. flag club d.o.b.
HAIDER Konstanze AUT 2/10/1993

29 ORBAN Fanny AUT 30/8/1991
13 HAYBAECK Elisabeth AUT AFC SALZBURG 30/8/1993
22 SPANNAGL Mercedes AUT AFC SALZBURG 12/9/1995
15 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FUM MOEDLING 1/9/1997

8 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT FUM MOEDLING 28/8/1993
1 WEISS Kim AUT FUM MOEDLING 8/9/1991
2 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT KAC KLAGENFURT 28/1/1992

10 SOLACHER Anna-Clara AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 17/4/1994
21 SPEICHER Julia AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 15/2/1996

HENDRICKS-SEBESY Judith AUT WAT WIEDEN 26/7/1949
4 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara AUT WAT WIEDEN 6/5/1964

37 DAJCIC Marcela CRO MK RAPIR 4/6/1993
CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 9/4/1984
TEO Serena ITA 20/9/1984

55 MILANESE Lisa ITA CS BOLZANO 29/1/1992
13 MONACO Beatrice ITA CS FIDES LIVORNO 23/1/1992

HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK KS SAMORIN 6/12/1987
1 CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLA 23/1/1994

KARAMETE Irem TUR ISTANBUL FERDI 20/6/1993
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Formula of the competition
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20 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
20 fencers
4 poules of 5
Separation by : countries, clubs
20 qualifiers

Round No 2
20 fencers
4 poules of 5
Separation by : countries, clubs
16 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 16 fencers

Direct elimination
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Moedling

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    12:00    piste No  13
Referee: LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
KARAMETE Irem TUR ISTANBUL FERDI  V  V  V  2 0.750 8 17 2
HAYBAECK Elisabeth AUT AFC SALZBURG  0  0  1  1 0.000 -18 2 5
WEISS Kim AUT FUM MOEDLING  3  V  V  3 0.500 6 16 3
ORBAN Fanny AUT  1  V  0  0 0.250 -10 6 4
TEO Serena ITA  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

Poule No 2    12:00    piste No  14
Referee: KUNFALVY Peteer AUT STLFC STEIERMARK

V/M ind. HS rank
WALZHOFER Nicole AUT FUM MOEDLING  V  0  V  V 0.750 1 15 3
HENDRICKS-SEBESY Judith AUT WAT WIEDEN  2  3  1  2 0.000 -9 8 5
MILANESE Lisa ITA CS BOLZANO  V  V  V  0 0.750 3 15 2
SPEICHER Julia AUT STLFC STEIERMARK  3 V2 4  0 0.250 -7 9 4
CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV  4  V  V  V 0.750 12 19 1

Poule No 3    12:00    piste No  15
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT KAC KLAGENFURT  V  V  1  2 0.500 -1 13 3
HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK KS SAMORIN  2  1  V  3 0.250 -7 11 5
HAIDER Konstanze AUT  2  V  2  1 0.250 -6 10 4
TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FUM MOEDLING  V  4  V  0 0.500 1 14 2
MONACO Beatrice ITA CS FIDES LIVORNO  V V4 V  V 1.000 13 19 1

Poule No 4    12:00    piste No  16
Referee: GENSER Martina AUT FUM MOEDLING

V/M ind. HS rank
SPANNAGL Mercedes AUT AFC SALZBURG  0  1  2  0 0.000 -15 3 5
DAJCIC Marcela CRO MK RAPIR  V  2 V3  V 0.750 9 15 2
CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara AUT WAT WIEDEN V3  1  0  V 0.500 -4 9 3
SOLACHER Anna-Clara AUT STLFC STEIERMARK  V  0  1  3 0.250 -6 9 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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ranking name and first name country V/M indicator HS group
1 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 1.000 16 20 qualifier
2 TEO Serena ITA 1.000 14 20 qualifier
3 MONACO Beatrice ITA 1.000 13 19 qualifier
4 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 0.750 12 19 qualifier
5 DAJCIC Marcela CRO 0.750 9 15 qualifier
6 KARAMETE Irem TUR 0.750 8 17 qualifier
7 MILANESE Lisa ITA 0.750 3 15 qualifier
8 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT 0.750 1 15 qualifier
9 WEISS Kim AUT 0.500 6 16 qualifier

10 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT 0.500 1 14 qualifier
11 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 0.500 -1 13 qualifier
12 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara AUT 0.500 -4 9 qualifier
13 HAIDER Konstanze AUT 0.250 -6 10 qualifier
14 SOLACHER Anna-Clara AUT 0.250 -6 9 qualifier
15 HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK 0.250 -7 11 qualifier
16 SPEICHER Julia AUT 0.250 -7 9 qualifier
17 ORBAN Fanny AUT 0.250 -10 6 qualifier
18 HENDRICKS-SEBESY Judith AUT 0.000 -9 8 qualifier
19 SPANNAGL Mercedes AUT 0.000 -15 3 qualifier
20 HAYBAECK Elisabeth AUT 0.000 -18 2 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    13:25    piste No  13
Referee: LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara AUT WAT WIEDEN  1  V  2  V 0.500 7 13 3
WEISS Kim AUT FUM MOEDLING V2  V  0  V 0.750 3 12 2
ORBAN Fanny AUT  1  0  0  3 0.000 -16 4 5
CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA V3 V  V  V 1.000 16 18 1
HAYBAECK Elisabeth AUT AFC SALZBURG  0  3  V  0 0.250 -10 8 4

Poule No 2    13:25    piste No  14
Referee: KUNFALVY Peteer AUT STLFC STEIERMARK

V/M ind. HS rank
HAIDER Konstanze AUT  0  2  V  1 0.250 -9 8 4
WALZHOFER Nicole AUT FUM MOEDLING  V  1  V  4 0.500 4 15 3
TEO Serena ITA  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
HENDRICKS-SEBESY Judith AUT WAT WIEDEN  4  1  2  1 0.000 -11 8 5
HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK KS SAMORIN V3 V  4 V4 0.750 5 16 2

Poule No 3    13:25    piste No  15
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
MONACO Beatrice ITA CS FIDES LIVORNO  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FUM MOEDLING  2  V  4  V 0.500 5 16 3
SOLACHER Anna-Clara AUT STLFC STEIERMARK  1  1  1  4 0.000 -13 7 5
KARAMETE Irem TUR ISTANBUL FERDI  2  V  V  V 0.750 7 17 2
SPANNAGL Mercedes AUT AFC SALZBURG  0  0  V  0 0.250 -14 5 4

Poule No 4    13:25    piste No  16
Referee: GENSER Martina AUT FUM MOEDLING

V/M ind. HS rank
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT KAC KLAGENFURT  1 V4 V4 2 0.500 -5 11 4
CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV  V  V  2  0 0.500 -2 12 3
SPEICHER Julia AUT STLFC STEIERMARK  3  3  2  0 0.000 -11 8 5
DAJCIC Marcela CRO MK RAPIR  3  V  V  2 0.500 3 15 2
MILANESE Lisa ITA CS BOLZANO  V  V  V V4 1.000 15 19 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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ranking name and first name country V/M indicator HS group
1 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 1.000 32 38 qualifier
2 MONACO Beatrice ITA 1.000 28 39 qualifier
3 TEO Serena ITA 1.000 25 40 qualifier
4 MILANESE Lisa ITA 0.875 18 34 qualifier
5 KARAMETE Irem TUR 0.750 15 34 qualifier
6 DAJCIC Marcela CRO 0.625 12 30 qualifier
7 CELLEROVA Michala SVK 0.625 10 31 qualifier
8 WEISS Kim AUT 0.625 9 28 qualifier
9 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT 0.625 5 30 qualifier

10 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT 0.500 6 30 qualifier
11 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara AUT 0.500 3 22 qualifier
12 HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK 0.500 -2 27 qualifier
13 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT 0.500 -6 24 qualifier
14 HAIDER Konstanze AUT 0.250 -15 18 qualifier
15 SPEICHER Julia AUT 0.125 -18 17 qualifier
16 SOLACHER Anna-Clara AUT 0.125 -19 16 qualifier
17 ORBAN Fanny AUT 0.125 -26 10 eliminated
18 HAYBAECK Elisabeth AUT 0.125 -28 10 eliminated
19 SPANNAGL Mercedes AUT 0.125 -29 8 eliminated
20 HENDRICKS-SEBESY Judith AUT 0.000 -20 16 eliminated

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 07.12.2013 21:45



U23 European Circuit
Women's Foil
07.12.2013
Moedling

page 1/1

1 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA

Tableau of 16

16 SOLACHER Anna-Clara AUT    15/5

9 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT

8 WEISS Kim AUT    15/10

5 KARAMETE Irem TUR

12 HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK    15/12

13 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT

4 MILANESE Lisa ITA    15/5

3 TEO Serena ITA

14 HAIDER Konstanze AUT    15/3

11 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara AUT

6 DAJCIC Marcela CRO    15/10

7 CELLEROVA Michala SVK

10 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT    15/9

15 SPEICHER Julia AUT

2 MONACO Beatrice ITA    15/5

CAMMILLETTI Marta

Tableau of 8

WEISS Kim
   15/8

KARAMETE Irem

MILANESE Lisa
   15/11

TEO Serena

KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara
   15/5

TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin

MONACO Beatrice
   15/8

CAMMILLETTI Marta

MILANESE Lisa

TEO Serena

MONACO Beatrice
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1 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA

Tableau of 8

8 WEISS Kim AUT    15/8

5 KARAMETE Irem TUR

4 MILANESE Lisa ITA    15/11

3 TEO Serena ITA

6 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Bar AUT    15/5

7 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT

2 MONACO Beatrice ITA    15/8

CAMMILLETTI Marta

Semi-finals

MILANESE Lisa
   15/10

TEO Serena

MONACO Beatrice
   15/6

CAMMILLETTI Marta

Final

TEO Serena

   15/14
TEO Serena
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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ranking name and first name nat. flag club
1 TEO Serena ITA
2 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA
3 MILANESE Lisa ITA CS BOLZANO
3 MONACO Beatrice ITA CS FIDES LIVORNO
5 KARAMETE Irem TUR ISTANBUL FERDI
6 WEISS Kim AUT FUM MOEDLING
7 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT FUM MOEDLING
8 KOPPENWALLNER-BOEHM Barbara AUT WAT WIEDEN
9 DAJCIC Marcela CRO MK RAPIR

10 CELLEROVA Michala SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
11 WALZHOFER Nicole AUT FUM MOEDLING
12 HANZELOVA Gyongyi SVK KS SAMORIN
13 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT KAC KLAGENFURT
14 HAIDER Konstanze AUT
15 SPEICHER Julia AUT STLFC STEIERMARK
16 SOLACHER Anna-Clara AUT STLFC STEIERMARK

17 ORBAN Fanny AUT
18 HAYBAECK Elisabeth AUT AFC SALZBURG
19 SPANNAGL Mercedes AUT AFC SALZBURG
20 HENDRICKS-SEBESY Judith AUT WAT WIEDEN
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
GENSER Martina AUT 2 3 1
KUNFALVY Peteer AUT 2 3 0
LANGE Robert B GER 2 3 1
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 2 3 1
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